
 

      Description:  ________________________________________________ 

      Department:  _______________________________________________ 

      Location: __________________________________________________ 

      Date Acquired:  _____________________________________________  

      Vendor:  ___________________________________________________ 

      Purchase Order Number:  _____________ Check Number: _________ 

      Fund Source: _______________________________________________ 

 

  

  

       

      Recorded by: ________________________________________________ 

       Date: _______________________________________________________ 

     

     

     

     

     

 

Gilchrist County BOCC 
Finance Department 

Property Acquisition Form 


	Description: 
	Department: 
	Location: 
	Date Acquired: 
	Vendor: 
	Purchase Order Number: 
	Check Number: 
	Fund Source: 
	Recorded by: 
	Date: 
	Text31: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	4: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 




